PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
USB Install
ProtEX-MAX PD8-6080/PD8-6081 Modbus® Scanners
Data Sheet
TM
MAX
• CSA Certified Explosion-Proof Modbus®
Scanners

©2022 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD8-6080 Decimal Modbus Scanner • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6080-6H0 PD8-6080-7H0 None
PD8-6080-6H7 PD8-6080-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
PD8-6080 Decimal Modbus Scanner • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6080-6H0-SS PD8-6080-7H0-SS None
PD8-6080-6H7-SS PD8-6080-7H7-SS 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
PD8-6081 F&I Modbus Scanner • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6081-6H0 PD8-6081-7H0 None
PD8-6081-6H7 PD8-6081-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
PD8-6081 F&I Modbus Scanner • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6081-6H0-SS PD8-6081-7H0-SS None
PD8-6081-6H7-SS PD8-6081-7H7-SS 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with
Approvals
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA6848 Pipe Mounting Kit Zinc Plated
PDA6848-SS Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel
• Free Modbus Scanner Software
• Configure a Modbus Scanner
• Conveniently Monitor Critical Information
• Datalog from a PC
• Easy USB Connection
Resident on PD8-6080/81 Modbus Scanners
46, Jalan SS 22/21, Damansara Jaya,
47400 Petaling Jaya,
Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.
Email: nog@nog.com.my